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DANIK Ladislav
STAFFEN David
DURATNY Martin
IVANECKY Jaromir
GLEJTEK Peter
DANIK Simon
MACIK Lukas
KOVAC Simon
HODON Samuel
LUPTAK Sebastian
PANKO Juraj
VAJDA Viktor

PANKOVA Zuzana
SIMONIDESOVA Lucia
RYAN Amy
TRSTANOVA Nina
DURATNA Stanislava
STANISLAVSKA Laura
HURBANOVA Gabriela
IZOVA Petronela
MAJDOVA Rebeka
CARSKA Barbora
LUKACOVA Karolina
SUCHOVA Nina
BLASCIKOVA Simona
VALOVICOVA Lara
SOLOVICOVA Petra
KYSELOVA Ema
VECEREKOVA Dorota
DUDASOVA Mia

CHRASTINOVA Alexandr:

SOSKOVA Petra
MATEJCIKOVA Ema
BOBULOVA Tereza
HARABINOVA Veronika
SOSKOVA Patricia
MAJDOVA Sarka
VAJSOVA Alexandra
VAJSOVA Barbora

HEBORT Samuel
MACUS Ondrej
BOBAK Filip
DERYDT Maxime
VAJDA Tibor
TALIGA Lukas
HODON Samuel
PAGAC Dominik
BOBULA Jakub
HROMEK Matus
ANTOLIK Jakub
LUPTAK Sebastian
SUGAR Oliver
KINDL Martin
KORINEK Matyas
BARTOS Simon
SKUBIK David
SEVCIK Jakub

Best

ZKVZA
SOKZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
KTKLM
KTKLM
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
SKPBA

UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
UKBA

SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
SKPBA
ATUKO
SKPDK
SKPBA
ZKVZA
DUZA

SKPDK
SKPBA
ZKVZA
DUZA

SKPDK
KTKLM
KTKLM

UKBA
SOKZA
KTKLM
SKPBA
ZKVZA
UKBA

ZKVZA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
UVLKO
ZKVZA
SOKZA
SKPBA
KTKLM
UKBA

KTKLM
SKPBA

1972
2005
2003
2004
1969
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2007
2004

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2007
2005
2007
2002
2007
2006
2004
2003
2007
2004
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2011
2004
2006
2003

2004
2004
2000
2004
2002
2003
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005

ZS
DM
ZS

ZS
M
ZS
M
ZS
ZM
ZS

ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZM
ZS
ZM
DM
M
ZM
ZS
DM
M
ZS
M
ZM
ZM
M
ZM
M
ZS
ZM
DM

ZS
ZS
DS
ZS
DM
DM
M
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
M
ZS
ZM
ZS
M
ZS

100.6C
106.04
108.9¢
112.84
109.1¢€
114 .4¢
121.1€
137.9¢
137.07
146.92
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160.37 102

101.32
106.9¢
109.91
118.5C
116.82
118.97
122.6C
126.97
126.62
129.23
156.1¢€
142.82
169.11
145.02
145.72
179.62

183.1¢
257.9¢
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56
4
6

10

10
8

14

12

12

10

114

62

102.8€ 310
265.87 112
193.54 220
226.3€ 258
188.92 606

91.18

87.81

98.12

93.43

101.1¢
103.5¢
107.6C
110.24
112.64
114.17
121.17
116.5¢
115.1C
125.07
122.523
122.8C
128.04
122.4¢
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106.6C 1

108.042

120.9€6

116.844

113.1€3

120.4¢5

131.1€7

141.9€9

139.078

156.9210
262.3711
DNS

103.321
112.9¢2
115.913
122.5C4
122.825
126.976
178.6C 14
130.977
132.628
139.229
166.1€13
150.8210
183.1115
157.03 11
167.7212
189.62 16
DNF
297.1¢€17
319.9£18
412.8€ 20
377.8719
413.54 21
484.3€ 22
794.9223
DNS

DNS

DNS

99.18 2
91.81 1
112127
99.43 3
105.1¢4
105.5¢5
111.6C6
116.248
120.6412
120.17 11
129.1717
118.5¢9
119.1C10
135.0719
126.5214
124.8C13
128.0415
128.4€ 16

96.62

103.5¢
106.3€
110.0Z
108.6¢
115.64
122.5C
122.97
135.8¢
140.0C
167.17

94.49

113.54
109.52
120.4¢
118.7¢
117.8¢
119.11
123.3¢
128.22
130.6€
138.2¢€
153.5¢
140.2¢
153.3C
154.72
177.8€
203.11
207.84
244.01
119.2¢
244.71
226.21
184.67
140.97

91.23

89.26

95.77

96.41

98.93

108.41
115.0z
108.9¢
110.7¢
107.52
115.01
113.2¢
119.0z
121.34
119.65
122.4¢
128.3€
128.9C
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256

60
162

58
258
158
264
354
514
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96.62 1
107.5€ 2
110.3€3
112.024
112.6€5
119.646
126.5C7
128.978
135.8£9
144.0C10
2231711
DNS

96.49 1
117.542
123.526
120.4¢€3
120.7¢4
121.855
127117
131.3€8
134.229
136.6€ 10
144.2€ 11
161.5€ 14
156.2€12
157.3C13
210.7215
433.8€ 21
263.1116
369.8418
302.0117
377.2819
402.7120
490.2122
538.67 23
654.97 24
DNS

DNS

DNS

91.23 1
93.26 2
95.77 3
96.41 4
100.925
108.416
119.0212
112.9¢7
114.758
115.529
117.0110
117.2¢ 11
123.0215
121.3413
121.6£14
128.4€16
136.3€ 22
134.9C20

96.62 0.00
107.5€ +10.94
110.3€+13.74
112.02+15.40
112.6€ +16.04
119.64+23.02
126.5C +29.88
128.97+32.35
135.8£+39.23
144.0C+47.38
223.17+126.5¢

96.49 0.00
112.9€+16.50
115.91+19.42
120.4¢€+24.00
120.7€ +24.27
121.8£+25.36
127.11+30.62
130.97 +34.48
132.62+36.14
136.6€ +40.19
144.2€ +47.77
150.82 +54.33
156.2€ +59.77
157.02+60.54
167.72+61.23
189.62 +93.13
263.11+166.62
297.1€+200.7C
302.01+205.52
377.25+280.7¢€
377.87+281.3¢
413.54+317.0¢
484.3€ +387.87
654.97 +558.4¢

91.23
91.81

0.00
+0.58
95.77 +4.54
96.41 +5.18
100.92+9.70
105.5¢€ +14.36
111.6C+20.37
112.9¢+21.76
114.75 +23.52
115.52+24.29
117.01+25.78
117.2€+26.06
119.1C+27.87
121.34+30.11
121.6£+30.42
124.8C +33.57
128.04 +36.81
128.4¢€ +37.26

80

80

80

80

76

72
68

60
58
56

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50

48
47
46

45

43
42
41
40
39
38

80
76

72

68

60
58
56

52
50
48
47
46
45



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

89
111
93
84
83
88
97
86
72
81
78
74
71
94
109
73
79
61
67
76
70
110
69
68
66
63
62
87
64
65
75
82
102

C1 Zeny
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126
125
122
121
124
123

PAPAY Michal
ELIAS Michal
VAJDA Viktor
CARSKY Branislav
SCHVANTNER Lukas
PIOVARCI Oliver
TONCAR Andrej
JONAK Jakub
NEZNIK Sebastian
HAN Peter

SEVCIK Matej
SMIESKO Michal
CECH Ondrej
ELIAS Filip
BUGORCIK Jaroslav
SLANY Matas
PANKO Juraj
MURCKO Adam
VELEBA Jakub
KISA Lukas
DUBOVICKY Michal
SOLC Adam
DUDA Filip
VENETIANER Martin
ZUZIK Bruno
MEDVID Artur
PALLO Jozef
BARTA Sebastian
BABIK Simon
GJABEL Branislav
MUZILA Sebastian
KOZLIK Milan
CIGANEK Tomas

PANKOVA Zuzana
DURATNA Stanislava
IZOVA Petronela
MAJDOVA Rebeka
VALOVICOVA Lara
VAJSOVA Alexandra

Chief Judge

HUJSOVA Daniela

SKPBA
KVSKV
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
TUZV

SKPBA
UKBA

KTKLM
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
KVSKV
ATUKO
SKPBA
UVLKO
UVLKO
SKPBA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
ATUKO
KTKLM
ZKVZA
SOKZA
SKPBA
DUZA

KVSKV
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPDK
ZKVZA
ATUKO

UVLKO
ZKVZA
SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
KTKLM

2005
2003
2004
2006
2004
2006
2007
2006
2005
2008
2007
2009
2006
2007
2000
2005
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2002
2008
2009
2007
2008
2011
2005
2007
2009
2006
2005
2004

2004
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006

ZS

DM
ZS

M
ZS

ZM
M
ZM
ZS

M
M
ZM
ZM
M
DS
ZS

M
ZM
M
ZM
M
DM
M
M
ZM
M
ZM
ZS

M
ZM
M
ZS

ZS

ZS
ZS
ZS
ZM
M
M

12148 8
123.54 116
131.87 6
13552 4
14324 6
149.6C 62
143.07 2
148.9C 8
149.01 10
173.82 14
167.6C 8
200.8C 160
171.73 12
179.7¢ 6
185.9¢ 12
180.0C 110
153.21 64
187.6¢ 60
192.61 160
253.92 64
220.92 106
163.97 358
172.52 206
219.32 216
157.57 354
338.5€ 204
114.2C 506
140.07 410
224.37 420

109.7¢€
130.0¢
156.52
146.8¢
171.87

D o~ O

129.4€18
239.5433
137.8720
139.52 21
149.2423
211.6C 31
145.07 22
156.9C 24
159.0125
187.8229
175.6C 26
360.8C 39
183.7227
185.7£28
197.9€ 30
290.0C 35
217.2132
247.6€ 34

124.57
125.51
131.57
127.4z
132.77
137.2C
145.2C
142.72
177.57
150.72
162.84
157.5C
156.7C
149.52
190.9¢
191.01
146.1¢
194.3C

352.6138 246.24

317.92 36
326.92 37
521.9743
378.5240
435.32 41
511.5742
DNF
620.2C45
550.07 44
644.3746
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

117.7€1
136.0€2
160.524
154.8¢€3
177.875
DNS

179.8¢
195.6C

164.54
192.0¢
120.23
106.72

104.07
125.9¢
135.8¢
143.0€
187.1¢
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156
20
18

156

108
58

50
162
306
154
260
260
360
556

o o
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128.5717 128.57 +37.34
131.5118 131.51+40.28
133.5719 133.57 +42.34
135.4221 135.42 +44.19
140.7723 140.77 +49.54
143.2C24 143.2C +51.97
151.2C26 145.07 +53.84
150.7225 150.72 +59.49
181.5730 159.01+67.78
160.7227 160.72 +69.49
170.8428 170.84 +79.61
175.5C29 175.5C +84.27
220.7C33 183.78+92.50
305.5237 185.7£+94.52
210.9£32 197.9€ +106.7¢
209.0131 209.01+117.7¢
302.1€34 217.21+125.9¢
302.3C 35 247.6€ +156.4¢
304.2436 304.24+213.01
DNF 317.923+226.7C
DNF 326.92 +235.6¢
341.8€ 38 341.8€ +250.6¢
501.6C42 378.52 +287.2¢
DNF 408.24+317.01
424.5439 424.54+333.31
452.0€40 452.0€ +360.82
480.2341 480.22 +389.0C
662.7243 550.07 +458.84
DNF 644.37 +553.14
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

114.071
131.9€2
143.8£3
151.0€4
195.1£5
DNS

114.070.00

131.9€+17.92
143.8£+29.78
151.0€ +36.99
177.87+63.80

80
76
72
68

43
2
4
40
39
38
37
36
35

33
32

31
30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20

80
76
72
68



Rank Bib NiName
K1 Muzi Zjazd

1 142
2 144
3 143
4 148
5 146
6 147
7 152
8 151
9 149
10 154
11 200
12 157
13 204
14 155
15 168
16 202
17 145
18 201
19 162
20 203
21 163
22 164
23 205
24 165
25 160
26 167
27 158
28 166

150

153

156

159

161

HEBORT Samuel
MACUS Ondrej
DERYDT Maxime
SUGAR Oliver
VAJDA Viktor
HROMEK Matus$
HODON Samuel
BARTOS Simon
ELIAS Michal
PAGAC Dominik
SEVCIK Jakub
NEZNIK Sebastian
PIOVARCI Oliver
LUPTAK Sebastian
ELIAS Filip

KINDL Martin
BOBULA Jakub
CARSKY Branislav
DUBOVICKY Michal
PAPAY Michal
CECH Ondrej
VENETIANER Martin
SLANY Matus
SEVCIK Matej
ZUZIK Bruno
JONAK Jakub
KISA Lukas
GJABEL Branislav
TONCAR Andrej
KOZLIK Milan
BARTA Sebastian
MURCKO Adam
VELEBA Jakub

K1 Zeny Zjazd

172
177
175
176
185
187
180
182
179
178
184
173
174
181
183
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RYAN Amy
TRSTANOVA Nina
DURATNA Stanislava

HURBANOVA Gabriela
DZURENDOVA Katarina

SUCHOVA Nina
MAJDOVA Rebeka
SOLOVICOVA Petra

CHRASTINOVA Alexandr:
SIMONIDESOVA Lucia
HARABINOVA Veronika

PANKOVA Zuzana

STANISLAVSKA Laura

DUDASOVA Mia
VALOVICOVA Lara

C1 Muzi Zjazd

1 193

STAFFEN David

Club

UKBA

SOKZA
SKPBA
SOKZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
UKBA

KVSKV
ZKVZA
SKPBA
UKBA

SKPBA
ZKVZA
KVSKV
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SOKZA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
TuzZv

ZKVZA
KVSKV
UVLKO
SKPBA

SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
UKBA

UKBA

SKPBA
SKPDK
SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA

SOKZA

Year

2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2009
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2009
2007
2005
2005
2008
2008

2004
2005
2005
2004
2000
2002
2007
2004
2007
2004
2007
2004
2005
2004
2006

2005

Cat

ZS
ZS
ZS
M
ZS
ZS
M
ZS
DM
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZM
ZS
M
ZS
ZS
ZM
ZM
ZS
ZM
ZM
ZS
ZM
ZM
M
M
M
M
ZS
ZS
M
ZM

ZS
ZS
ZS
ZS
DS
DM
ZM
ZS
ZM
ZS
ZM
ZS
ZS
ZS
ZM

ZS

Time

8:32.6

9:04.1

9:37.0

9:51.2

10:06.4
10:10.6
10:23.3
10:41.6
11:09.2
11:13.8
11:40.7
11:56.4
12:01.5
12:06.4
12:07.2
12:10.7
12:26.8
12:28.2
12:30.4
12:31.8
12:34.5
12:50.8
12:52.0
12:57.3
13:22.1
13:29.9
13:41.9
16:39.4

10:02.6
10:19.5
10:30.8
11:101
11:44.3
11:59.4
12:09.0
12:09.3
13:16.9
13:32.8
13:49.1

10:08.2

Penalty Total Time Behind
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8:32.6
9:04 1
9:37.0
9:51.2
10:06.4
10:10.6
10:23.3
10:41.6
11:09.2
11:13.8
11:40.7
11:56.4
12:01.5
12:06.4
12:07.2
12:10.7
12:26.8
12:28.2
12:30.4
12:31.8
12:34.5
12:50.8
12:52.0
12:57.3
13:221
13:29.9
13:41.9
16:39.4
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10:02.6
10:19.5
10:30.8
11:101
11:44.3
11:59.4
12:09.0
12:09.3
13:16.9
13:32.8
13:49.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

10:08.2

0.00

+31.4

+1:04.4
+1:18.6
+1:33.7
+1:37.9
+1:50.7
+2:09.0
+2:36.5
+2:41.2
+3:08.1
+3:23.8
+3:28.8
+3:33.7
+3:34.6
+3:38.0
+3:54 .1
+3:55.6
+3:57.8
+3:59.1
+4:01.8
+4:18.1
+4:19.4
+4:24.7
+4:49.5
+4:57.3
+5:09.2
+8:06.8

0.00

+16.9

+28.2

+1:07 .4
+1:41.6
+1:56.7
+2:06.4
+2:06.7
+3:14.2
+3:30.2
+3:46.5

0.00

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50
48
47
46
45

43
42
4
40
39
38
37
36
35

33
32

80
76
72
68

60

58

56

52
50

80

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50
48
47
46
45

43
42
4
40
39
38
37
36
35

33

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

80



194
191
192
195

IVANECKY Jaromir
DANIK Simon
DURATNY Martin
ANTOLIK Jakub

Chief Judge

HUJSOVA Daniela

UVLKO
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO

2004 Zs
2004 Zs
2003 DM
2005 Zs

10:11.4
11:29.2

0 10:11.4
0 11:29.2
0 DNS
0 DNS

+3.2
+1:21.0

76
72

76
72
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K1 Muzi
108
107
104
112
101
98
99
100
105
85
103
96
91
106
111
84
89
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DANIK Ladislav
STAFFEN David
GLEJTEK Peter
DURATNY Martin
DANIK Simon
IVANECKY Jaromir
MACIK Lukas
KOVAC Simon
HODON Samuel
LUPTAK Sebastian
PANKO Juraj
VAJDA Viktor

PANKOVA Zuzana
TRSTANOVA Nina
|IZOVA Petronela
DURATNA Stanislava
SIMONIDESOVA Lucia
VAJSOVA Barbora
STANISLAVSKA Laura
BLASCIKOVA Simona
HURBANOVA Gabriela
LUKACOVA Karolina
MAJDOVA Rebeka
MAJDOVA Sarka
SOLOVICOVA Petra
SUCHOVA Nina
VALOVICOVA Lara
VAJSOVA Alexandra
VECEREKOVA Dorota

CHRASTINOVA Alexandr:

DUDASOVA Mia
KYSELOVA Ema
SOSKOVA Petra
HARABINOVA Veronika
BOBULOVA Tereza
SOSKOVA Patricia
MATEJCIKOVA Ema
CARSKA Barbora
RYAN Amy

MACUS Ondrej
DERYDT Maxime
HEBORT Samuel
BOBAK Filip
VAJDA Tibor
PAGAC Dominik
TALIGA Lukas
BOBULA Jakub
LUPTAK Sebastian
HROMEK Matu$
ANTOLIK Jakub
HODON Samuel
SUGAR Oliver
KORINEK Matyas
ELIAS Michal
CARSKY Branislav
PAPAY Michal

Best

ZKVZA
SOKZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
KTKLM
KTKLM
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UVLKO
SKPBA

UVLKO
SKPBA
SKPDK
ZKVZA
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
KTKLM
UKBA

KTKLM
SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPDK
ZKVZA
SKPBA
ATUKO
DUZA

ZKVZA
SKPBA
DUZA

SKPDK
SKPBA
SKPBA

SOKZA
SKPBA
UKBA

KTKLM
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
UKBA

SKPBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
UVLKO
ZKVZA
SOKZA
KTKLM
KVSKV
SKPBA
SKPBA

1972
2005
1969
2003
2004
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2007
2004

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2005
2007
2004
2007
2007
2004
2004
2002
2006
2006
2007
2007
2004
2003
2009
2007
2007
2011
2008
2005
2004

2004
2004
2004
2000
2002
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2003
2006
2005

A

DM
ZS
ZS
M
pAS)
M
ZS
ZM
ZS

ZS
ZS
pAS)
ZS
ZS
DM
ZS
M
A
M
M
ZS
ZS
DM
ZM
M
M
ZM
ZS
DM
M
M
M
M
M
ZS
pAS)

ZS
ZS
ZS
DS
DM
ZS
DM
ZS
ZS
pAS)
ZS
M
M
M
DM
M
A

94.17

100.9¢
105.9¢
107.1€
118.07
112.74
121.0¢
133.91
128.11
153.02
138.2¢

93.80

115.2C
112.81
109.21
117.6¢
119.6¢
130.7C
147.2C
126.61
151.44
138.21
125.01
139.42
167.22
157.4¢

186.22
194.71
243.13

223.27
305.94

115.4¢€

90.26

92.29

90.37

93.46

102.54
103.0¢
115.2C
110.5¢
112.21
111.71
111.92
113.14
115.3¢
122.4¢
11712
128.9¢€
117.6€
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110
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98.17 1
152.9¢9
105.9€2
107.1€3
120.075
118.744
125.036
137.918
130.117
163.0310
194.2¢€ 11
DNS

97.80 1
119.2C4
112.812
113.213
127.6£5
129.6€6
136.7C7
155.2C 11
144.619
207.4416
140.218
183.0114
145.4210
181.2213
163.4€12
DNF
194.22 15
302.7117
DNF

DNF
381.2718
415.9419
DNS
671.4€ 20
DNS
DNS
DNS

96.26 2
96.29 3
94.37 1
99.46 4
106.545
109.0£6
119.2C12
116.5£10
112.217
113.718
115939
117.14 11
169.3€ 26
128.48 16
121.1313
134.9€19
123.6€ 14

95.54

102.5€
109.7¢
108.4¢€
109.2¢
114.5¢€
125.3¢
121.47
135.3C
127.34
138.4C

95.98

109.84
112.91
113.9¢
114.3¢
114.57
118.5¢
131.7¢
122.34
137.1C
1562.0¢
131.92
154.62
142.97
156.31
164.31
235.47

174.92
199.54

262.63
1565.8¢

88.47

90.45

92.86

97.38

99.99

101.02
105.88
111.3¢
105.41
107.72
114.8¢
118.72
113.6¢
118.1C
126.1¢
121.5C
116.77
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97.54 1 97.54 0.00
102.5€2 102.5€ +5.02
109.7¢3 105.9¢ +8.45
112.4€5 107.1€+9.64
111.284 111.28+13.71
120.5€6 118.74+21.20
129.3¢8 125.08+27.49
127.477 127.47+29.94
141.3C10 130.11+32.57
139.349 139.34+41.80
192.4C11 192.4C +94.86
DNS

99.98 1 97.80 0.00

111.842 111.84+14.04
118.913 112.81+15.01
119.9¢4 113.21+15.41
122.385 122.3£+24.55
124.576 124.57+26.77
130.5¢7 130.5€+32.79
133.788 133.7€+35.98
136.349 136.34+38.54
139.1C10 139.1C +41.30
158.0€13 140.21+42.41
143.9211 143.92 +46.12
172.6216 145.42 +47.62
146.97 12 146.97 +49.17
158.3114 158.31+60.51
166.3115 166.31+68.51
389.4719 194.22 +96.42
DNF 302.71+204.91
326.9217 326.92 +229.12
357.5418 357.54 +259.74
DNF 381.27 +283.47
DNF 415.94+318.14
670.6220 670.62 +572.8¢
807.8€21 671.4€ +573.6¢

DNS
DNS
DNS
90.47 1 90.47 0.00
92.45 2 92.45 +1.98
94.86 3 94.37 +3.90
99.38 4 99.38 +8.91
99.99 5 99.99 +9.52

103.026 103.08+12.56
107.827 107.82+17.36
111.3£8 111.3£+20.88
115.4111 112.21+21.74
113.729 113.71+23.24
114.8510 114.85 +24.38
120.7214 117.14+26.67
119.6€12 119.6€ +29.19
120.1C13 120.1C +29.63
140.1€21 121.12+30.66
123.5C15 123.5C +33.03
124.7717 123.6€ +33.19

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50
48
47
46
45

43
42
M
40
39
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37
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80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50
48
47
46
45
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80

76
72
68

60
58
56

80
76
72
68

60
58
56

52
50
48

47
46
45

43

42
M
40
39

80
76
72

68

60
58
56

52
50

48
47



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

80 SEVCIK Jakub

82 KOZLIiK Milan

92 BARTOS Simon

90 KINDL Martin

88 PIOVARCI Oliver
83 SCHVANTNER Lukas
93 VAJDA Viktor

95 SKUBIK David

97 TONCAR Andrej
78 SEVCIK Matej

86 JONAK Jakub

81 HAN Peter

72 NEZNIK Sebastian
71 CECH Ondrej

109 BUGORCIK Jaroslav
79 PANKO Juraj

74 SMIESKO Michal
61 MURCKO Adam

76  KISA Lukas

110 SOLC Adam

94 ELIAS Filip

63 MEDVID Artur

68 VENETIANER Martin
65 GJABEL Branislav
70 DUBOVICKY Michal
69 DUDA Filip

66 ZUZIK Bruno

87 BARTA Sebastian
62 PALLO Jozef

64 BABIK Simon

67 VELEBA Jakub

73 SLANY Matus

102 CIGANEK Tomas

C1 Zeny

NOoO g~ WON -

PANKOVA Zuzana
DURATNA Stanislava
IZOVA Petronela
MAJDOVA Rebeka
VALOVICOVA Lara
127 VAJSOVA Barbora
123 VAJSOVA Alexandra
Chief Judge

126
125
122
121
124

HUJSOVA Daniela

SKPBA
ZKVZA
UKBA

SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
KTKLM
TUZV

SKPBA
SKPBA
KTKLM
UKBA

SKPBA
ATUKO
UVLKO
KTKLM
UVLKO
ZKVZA
ATUKO
KVSKV
SKPBA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
KTKLM
SOKZA
KVSKV
DUZA

SKPBA
SKPBA
SKPBA
ATUKO

UVLKO
ZKVZA
SKPDK
SKPDK
SKPBA
KTKLM
KTKLM

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2005
2006
2000
2007
2009
2008
2007
2002
2007
2008
2009
2009
2006
2008
2007
2005
2011
2007
2008
2005
2004

2004
2005
2005
2007
2006
2003
2006

ZS
ZS
ZS
A
M
ZS
ZS
M
M
ZM
M
M
ZS
M
DS
M
M
M
M
DM
M
ZM
M
M
ZM
M
M
A
M
M
M
ZS
ZS

ZS
ZS
ZS
M
M
DM
M

122.47
123.0C
124.5C
136.87
130.5¢€
137.34
136.84
145.3€
144 .12
190.6C
172.7¢

152.5¢
223.87
174.2¢
168.42
364.07
164.92
299.81
164.6¢
172.7¢
237.2C
192.77
151.1¢
198.2¢
180.27
199.32

107.24

101.21
129.5C
144 .4¢
153.6C
155.24
146.87
198.3€
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-

58
102

64

112

18
264

60

12
120
512
110
158
262

608

o]

o]

54
150

124.4715 121.72
131.0C18 121.32
128.5C17 129.92
144.8723 127.34
136.5€ 20 138.34
139.3421 156.5¢
140.8422 145.1¢
149.3€ 25 137.0¢
148.1324 176.1¢
196.6C 29 152.5¢
182.7¢28 151.82
DNF 153.97
210.5€ 30 162.0¢
325.8738 163.64
182.28 27 182.97
232.4331 135.48
DNF 162.3¢
276.9234 172.42
317.8137 220.31
428.6£40 166.5C
232.7€32 159.9¢
249.2C33
312.7736 234.5¢
663.1€42
308.2€ 35
338.27 39 166.5¢
461.3241 175.2¢
DNF 163.7¢
715.2443 131.1¢
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

101.211
135.5C2
154.483
159.6C 4
163.245
200.876
348.3€7

103.3¢
127.5¢
152.3¢

1569.62
1566.7C
168.5€
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102

52
106

208
266
408
464

o

260

N O N

50

co oo

58

123.7216 123.72 +33.25
127.3218 127.32 +36.85
135.9320 128.5C +38.03
131.3419 131.34+40.87
140.3422 136.5€ +46.11
164.5€ 28 139.34 +48.87
145.1€24 140.84 +50.37
141.0€23 141.0€ +50.62
228.1235 148.12 +57.66
152.5¢25 152.5¢€ +62.12
159.8326 159.82 +69.36
159.97 27 159.97 +69.50
170.0329 170.02 +79.56
175.6430 175.64+85.17
190.97 31 182.2€ +91.81
191.4332 191.48+100.9¢
220.3£33 220.3£+129.8¢
226.4234 226.42 +135.9¢
230.3136 230.31+139.84
230.5C37 230.5C +140.0<
261.9£38 232.7¢€ +142.31
DNF 249.2C +158.7¢
286.5€39 286.5¢ +196.12
DNF 294.5G +204.0¢
DNF 308.2€ +217.81
374.5640 338.27 +247.8C
441.2341 441.28 +350.7¢
571.7€42 571.7¢ +481.32
595.1£43 595.1£ +504.6¢
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

105.3¢€1
133.5€2
154.3¢3
DNF

167.625
164.7C4
226.5€6

101.210.00

133.5€ +32.37
154.3¢ +53.18
159.6C +58.39
163.24+62.03
164.7C +63.49
226.5€ +125.3¢

80
76
72
68

60
58

46
45

43
42
M
40
39
38
37
36
35

33

32
31
30
29

28
27
26
25
24
23

21
20

80
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72
68

60



